

# **Permits Issued with Fees and Values**

### **City of Prescott**

Date Range Between 8/18/2025 and 8/22/2025

PERMIT NUMBER ISSUED DATE APPLIED DATE	PERMIT TYPE PERMIT SUBTYPE STATUS	ADDRESS PARCEL NUMBER SUBDIVISION	VALUATION TOTAL FEES TOTAL PAID
B2507-089	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL AND DUPLEXES	1655 SOLSTICE DR	\$26,964.00
8/18/2025	ADDITION	106-18-682	\$277.31
7/21/2025	ISSUED	PINNACLE 3 AT PRESCOTT LAKES	\$277.31
Owner Name: POPE STEP Contractor Name: T L C C			
Num	ber of SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIA	AL AND DUPLEXES/ADDITION Permits:	1
		Valuation:	\$26,964.00
		Fees Charged:	\$277.31
		Fees Paid:	\$277.31
B2504-078	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL AND DUPLEXES	1305 W ADAMS AVE UNIT 32	\$69,000.00
8/21/2025	NEW MANUFACTURED BUILDING	115-06-133C	\$606.75
4/23/2025	ISSUED		\$606.75
Owner Name: Al4rez LLC Contractor Name: Home	Tech Foundation Systems Inc		
Number of SINGLE	FAMILY RESIDENTIAL AND DUPLE	XES/NEW MANUFACTURED BUILDING Permits:	1
		Valuation:	\$69,000.00
		Fees Charged:	\$606.75
		Fees Paid:	\$606.75
B2502-086	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL AND DUPLEXES	1306 TERRACE VIEW DR	\$655,673.00
8/20/2025	NEW SINGLE FAMILY	116-18-066G	\$28,367.31
2/12/2025	ISSUED		\$28,367.31
Owner Name: MUNSON \ Contractor Name: T L C C	WILLIAM L & CHERYL L RS onstruction Inc		
B2507-015	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL AND DUPLEXES	233 SLEEPYGLEN CIR	\$613,719.00
8/19/2025	NEW SINGLE FAMILY	112-01-091	\$26,723.01
7/3/2025	ISSUED	RANCH AT PRESCOTT UNIT 6	\$26,723.01
Owner Name: DSNM LLC			

Owner Name: DSNM LLC Contractor Name: DSNM LLC



# **Permits Issued with Fees and Values**

#### **City of Prescott**

Date Range Between 8/18/2025 and 8/22/2025

	NGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL AND DU	PLEXES/NEW SINGLE FAMILY Permits:	2
		Valuation: Fees Charged: Fees Paid:	\$1,269,392.00 \$55,090.32 \$55,090.32
B2209-080	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL AND DUPLEXES	336 STERBA LN	\$1,500.00
8/20/2025	REMODEL	111-09-020	\$486.00
9/12/2022	ISSUED	MILE HIGH PARK	\$486.00
Owner Name: TGA SER\ Contractor Name: Adan	VICES LLC n Andrews- Owner Builder		
B2507-061	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL AND DUPLEXES	1945 BOARDWALK AVE	\$19,500.00
		405.00.006	6240.02
8/20/2025	REMODEL	105-09-236	\$218.83
8/20/2025 7/15/2025	REMODEL ISSUED	105-09-236 CLIFF ROSE UNIT 3 PHASE B	\$218.83 \$218.83
7/15/2025	ISSUED DLAS FELIX & CONSOLACION C JT		•
7/15/2025 Owner Name: SAN NICO	ISSUED DLAS FELIX & CONSOLACION C JT		•
7/15/2025 Owner Name: SAN NICC Contractor Name: Arizo	ISSUED  DLAS FELIX & CONSOLACION C JT  ona 48 Contracting  SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	CLIFF ROSE UNIT 3 PHASE B	\$218.83
7/15/2025 Owner Name: SAN NICO Contractor Name: Arizo B2507-125	ISSUED  DLAS FELIX & CONSOLACION C JT on a 48 Contracting  SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL AND DUPLEXES	CLIFF ROSE UNIT 3 PHASE B  106 JOSEPHINE ST	\$218.83
7/15/2025 Owner Name: SAN NICC Contractor Name: Arizo B2507-125 8/18/2025 7/28/2025	ISSUED  DLAS FELIX & CONSOLACION C JT on a 48 Contracting  SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL AND DUPLEXES  REMODEL  ISSUED  R FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST	CLIFF ROSE UNIT 3 PHASE B  106 JOSEPHINE ST  111-08-020H	\$218.83
7/15/2025  Owner Name: SAN NICCONTractor Name: Arizo  B2507-125  8/18/2025  7/28/2025  Owner Name: BROHNE	ISSUED  DLAS FELIX & CONSOLACION C JT on a 48 Contracting  SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL AND DUPLEXES  REMODEL  ISSUED  R FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST	CLIFF ROSE UNIT 3 PHASE B  106 JOSEPHINE ST  111-08-020H	\$218.83
7/15/2025  Owner Name: SAN NICC Contractor Name: Arizo  B2507-125  8/18/2025  7/28/2025  Owner Name: BROHNE Contractor Name: Wom	ISSUED  DLAS FELIX & CONSOLACION C JT on a 48 Contracting  SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL AND DUPLEXES  REMODEL  ISSUED  R FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST on the contract of the contract o	CLIFF ROSE UNIT 3 PHASE B  106 JOSEPHINE ST  111-08-020H  IDYLWILD TRACT REPLAT 2 LOT 403	\$218.83 \$20,000.00 \$222.74 \$222.74

Owner Name: RICHARDSON NANCY L Contractor Name: Eric & Sons Inc



### **Permits Issued with Fees and Values**

#### **City of Prescott**

Date Range Between 8/18/2025 and 8/22/2025

Number of SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL AND DUPLEXES/REMODEL Permits: 4

Valuation: \$53,850.00

Fees Charged: \$1,102.57

Fees Paid: \$1,102.57

Total Number of Permits: 8

Total Valuation: \$1,419,206.00

Total Fees Charged: \$57,076.95

Total Fees Paid: \$57,076.95